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首都经济贸易大学2021年研究生拟录取名单-全日制
一志愿录取名单

	姓名
	考生编号
	录取学院
	录取专业
	
	姓名
	考生编号
	录取学院
	录取专业

	朱*
	100381025700284
	会计学院
	审计
	
	汪*辰
	100381025700137
	会计学院
	审计

	祁*瑄
	100381025700152
	会计学院
	审计
	
	郭*涵
	100381025700276
	会计学院
	审计

	刘*
	100381025700412
	会计学院
	审计
	
	李*心
	100381025700097
	会计学院
	审计

	张*清
	100381025700387
	会计学院
	审计
	
	马*榕
	100381025700127
	会计学院
	审计

	贺*怡
	100381025700204
	会计学院
	审计
	
	杨*辰
	100381025700069
	会计学院
	审计

	王*山
	100381025700048
	会计学院
	审计
	
	于*萍
	100381025700240
	会计学院
	审计

	刘*
	100381025700418
	会计学院
	审计
	
	关*欣
	100381025700369
	会计学院
	审计

	常*菲
	100381025700287
	会计学院
	审计
	
	存*
	100381025700239
	会计学院
	审计

	高*
	100381025700021
	会计学院
	审计
	
	陈*
	100381025700385
	会计学院
	审计

	贺*萌
	100381025700194
	会计学院
	审计
	
	梅*冉
	100381025700149
	会计学院
	审计

	刘*涵
	100381025700374
	会计学院
	审计
	
	卫*琛
	100381025700203
	会计学院
	审计

	邹*琛
	100381025700113
	会计学院
	审计
	
	金*兵
	100381025700342
	会计学院
	审计

	张*
	100381025700389
	会计学院
	审计
	
	田*妍
	100381025700012
	会计学院
	审计

	张*
	100381025700095
	会计学院
	审计
	
	余*
	100381025700049
	会计学院
	审计

	赵*萱
	100381025700160
	会计学院
	审计
	
	梁*娜
	100381025700134
	会计学院
	审计

	陈*焓
	100381025700417
	会计学院
	审计
	
	郑*源
	100381025700182
	会计学院
	审计

	祖*燕
	100381025700262
	会计学院
	审计
	
	陈*玉
	100381025700187
	会计学院
	审计


	姓名
	考生编号
	录取学院
	录取专业
	
	姓名
	考生编号
	录取学院
	录取专业

	赵*
	100381025700384
	会计学院
	审计
	
	高*
	100381025700108
	会计学院
	审计

	亓*
	100381025700330
	会计学院
	审计
	
	芮*航
	100381025700166
	会计学院
	审计

	杜*
	100381025700022
	会计学院
	审计
	
	郑*明
	100381025700177
	会计学院
	审计

	于*飞
	100381025700322
	会计学院
	审计
	
	王*鹏
	100381025700282
	会计学院
	审计

	高*玉
	100381025700230
	会计学院
	审计
	
	赵*函
	100381025700102
	会计学院
	审计

	彭*宇
	100381025700045
	会计学院
	审计
	
	高*睿
	100381025700125
	会计学院
	审计

	徐*真
	100381025700110
	会计学院
	审计
	
	王*晶
	100381025700426
	会计学院
	审计


考生初试成绩参考（红色为录取同学）
	考生编号
	姓名
	复试院系
	复试专业
	管综
	外国语成绩
	总分

	100381025700012
	田*妍
	会计学院
	审计
	141
	84
	225

	100381025700021
	高*
	会计学院
	审计
	159
	73
	232

	100381025700022
	杜*
	会计学院
	审计
	149
	84
	233

	100381025700030
	魏*
	会计学院
	审计
	141
	84
	225

	100381025700045
	彭*宇
	会计学院
	审计
	141
	86
	227

	100381025700048
	王*山
	会计学院
	审计
	162
	64
	226

	100381025700049
	余*
	会计学院
	审计
	164
	73
	237

	100381025700051
	张*
	会计学院
	审计
	163
	62
	225

	100381025700069
	杨*辰
	会计学院
	审计
	160
	79
	239

	100381025700079
	吴*明
	会计学院
	审计
	155
	71
	226

	100381025700086
	任*欣
	会计学院
	审计
	151
	77
	228

	100381025700095
	张*
	会计学院
	审计
	161
	80
	241

	100381025700097
	李*心
	会计学院
	审计
	160
	71
	231

	100381025700102
	赵*函
	会计学院
	审计
	148
	77
	225

	100381025700108
	高*
	会计学院
	审计
	164
	69
	233

	100381025700110
	徐*真
	会计学院
	审计
	158
	77
	235

	100381025700113
	邹*琛
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	74
	231

	100381025700125
	高*睿
	会计学院
	审计
	169
	79
	248

	100381025700127
	马*榕
	会计学院
	审计
	159
	77
	236

	100381025700128
	陈*
	会计学院
	审计
	147
	80
	227

	100381025700134
	梁*娜
	会计学院
	审计
	154
	76
	230

	100381025700137
	汪*辰
	会计学院
	审计
	162
	77
	239

	100381025700149
	梅*冉
	会计学院
	审计
	171
	69
	240

	100381025700150
	王*君
	会计学院
	审计
	147
	78
	225

	100381025700152
	祁*瑄
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	72
	229

	100381025700160
	赵*萱
	会计学院
	审计
	167
	78
	245

	100381025700166
	芮*航
	会计学院
	审计
	153
	80
	233

	100381025700177
	郑*明
	会计学院
	审计
	152
	78
	230

	100381025700182
	郑*源
	会计学院
	审计
	152
	82
	234

	100381025700183
	王*楠
	会计学院
	审计
	152
	73
	225

	100381025700187
	陈*玉
	会计学院
	审计
	150
	81
	231

	100381025700194
	贺*萌
	会计学院
	审计
	159
	80
	239

	100381025700203
	卫*琛
	会计学院
	审计
	165
	79
	244

	100381025700204
	贺*怡
	会计学院
	审计
	148
	82
	230

	100381025700230
	高*玉
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	76
	233

	100381025700239
	存*
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	75
	232

	100381025700240
	于*萍
	会计学院
	审计
	162
	72
	234

	100381025700251
	吴*强
	会计学院
	审计
	164
	65
	229

	100381025700255
	王*蒙
	会计学院
	审计
	150
	77
	227

	100381025700262
	祖*燕
	会计学院
	审计
	156
	73
	229

	100381025700273
	谭*月
	会计学院
	审计
	155
	81
	236

	100381025700276
	郭*涵
	会计学院
	审计
	165
	77
	242

	100381025700282
	王*鹏
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	79
	236

	100381025700284
	朱*
	会计学院
	审计
	161
	85
	246

	100381025700287
	常*菲
	会计学院
	审计
	149
	85
	234

	100381025700298
	郑*婷
	会计学院
	审计
	148
	77
	225

	100381025700310
	罗*
	会计学院
	审计
	155
	79
	234

	100381025700317
	于*昕
	会计学院
	审计
	162
	64
	226

	100381025700322
	于*飞
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	78
	235

	100381025700329
	卢*然
	会计学院
	审计
	149
	77
	226

	100381025700330
	亓*
	会计学院
	审计
	161
	79
	240

	100381025700342
	金*兵
	会计学院
	审计
	161
	87
	248

	100381025700347
	闫*
	会计学院
	审计
	158
	74
	232

	100381025700355
	赵*
	会计学院
	审计
	148
	88
	236

	100381025700363
	陈*影
	会计学院
	审计
	159
	76
	235

	100381025700369
	关*欣
	会计学院
	审计
	149
	81
	230

	100381025700374
	刘*涵
	会计学院
	审计
	156
	83
	239

	100381025700384
	赵*
	会计学院
	审计
	147
	81
	228

	100381025700385
	陈*
	会计学院
	审计
	153
	86
	239

	100381025700387
	张*清
	会计学院
	审计
	151
	74
	225

	100381025700389
	张*
	会计学院
	审计
	162
	78
	240

	100381025700392
	李*
	会计学院
	审计
	146
	79
	225

	100381025700398
	黄*庭
	会计学院
	审计
	157
	78
	235

	100381025700407
	夏*宇
	会计学院
	审计
	154
	72
	226

	100381025700412
	刘*
	会计学院
	审计
	146
	85
	231

	100381025700417
	陈*焓
	会计学院
	审计
	155
	77
	232

	100381025700418
	刘*
	会计学院
	审计
	143
	82
	225

	100381025700423
	王*
	会计学院
	审计
	151
	77
	228

	100381025700426
	王*晶
	会计学院
	审计
	154
	80
	234
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